CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW RESOLUTION NO. SERIES 2021

A RESOLUTION APPOINTING MEMBERS AND AN ALTERNATE TO THE RENTAL HOUSING COMMITTEE

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW DOES RESOLVE AS FOLLOWS:

THAT Nicole Haines-Livesay is reappointed as a member of the Rental Housing Committee for the term April 18, 2021 to April 17, 2025.

THAT Emily Ramos is reappointed as a member of the Rental Housing Committee for the term April 18, 2021 to April 17, 2025.

THAT M. Guadalupe Rosas is appointed as a member of the Rental Housing Committee for the term April 18, 2021 to April 17, 2025.

THAT Matt Grunewald is appointed as an alternate to the Rental Housing Committee for the unexpired term ending April 17, 2023.

WW/6/RESO 429-04-13-21r